AP3608E
Document number: DS41586 Rev. 3 - 4
1 of 14
December 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3608E
PART OBSOLETE - NO ALTERNATE PART

E
D
Ordering Information
AP3608E XX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
TR : Tape & ReelFN : QFN-4×4-24
G : TSSOP-20(EDP)
RoHS/Green
M : SOIC-20
Blank : Tube
G1:RoHS Compliant
and Green
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
QFN-4×4-24
-40 to+ 85
o
C
AP3608EFNTR-G1 B3B Tape & Reel
TSSOP-20(EDP) AP3608EGTR-G1 AP3608EG-G1 Tape & Reel
SOIC-20 AP3608EM-G1 AP3608EM-G1 Tube
AP3608EMTR-G1 AP3608EM-G1 Tape & Reel
AP3608E
Document number: DS41586 Rev. 3 - 4
11 of 14